:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10006673

Sep 21, 2024 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 312,708 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 779433 - 0.019326623 ETH®
49.34 USD

2 779434 - 0.019305351 ETH&®
49.28 USD

3 779435 - 0.019274250 ETH®
49.20 USD

4 779436 - 0.065390759 ETH®
166.94 USD

S 779437 - 0.019321517 ETH®
49.32 USD

6 779438 - 0.019308441 ETH®
49.29 USD

7 779439 - 0.019317334 ETH®
49.31 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10006673
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/312708
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779433
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779434
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779435
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779436
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779437
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779438
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779439

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

779440

779441

779442

779443

779444

779445

779446

779447

779448

Validator Id

192663

Amount

- 0.019332652
49.35 USD

- 0.019321932
49.32 USD

- 0.019333129
49.35 USD

- 0.019298790
49.26 USD

- 0.019328383
49.34 USD

- 0.019296942
49.26 USD

- 0.202292035
516.44 USD

- 0.019291402
49.25 USD

- 0.019314460
49.30 USD

Amount

+ 0.046116763
117.73 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779440
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779441
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779442
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779443
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779444
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779445
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779446
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779447
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/779448
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/192663

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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