

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 22:59 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10006673</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 21, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,708</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>779433</u>	- 0.019326623 ETH 🔗 49.34 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>779434</u>	- 0.019305351 ETH ⊘ 49.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>779435</u>	- 0.019274250 ETH ↔ 49.20 USD
<u>4</u>	779436	- 0.065390759 ETH ⊘ 166.94 USD
<u>5</u>	779437	- 0.019321517 ETH ③ 49.32 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>779438</u>	- 0.019308441 ETH 🐼 49.29 USD
<u>7</u>	779439	- 0.019317334 ETH ⊘ 49.31 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>779440</u>	- 0.019332652 ETH 49.35 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>779441</u>	- 0.019321932 ETH ③ 49.32 USD
<u>10</u>	779442	- 0.019333129 ETH ③ 49.35 USD
<u>11</u>	779443	- 0.019298790 ETH ③ 49.26 USD
<u>12</u>	779444	- 0.019328383 ETH ⊘ 49.34 USD
<u>13</u>	779445	- 0.019296942 ETH ⊘ 49.26 USD
<u>14</u>	779446	- 0.202292035 ETH ⊘ 516.44 USD
<u>15</u>	779447	- 0.019291402 ETH ⊘ 49.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>779448</u>	- 0.019314460 ETH 49.30 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.046116763 ETH ⊘ 117.73 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.